Version	 PEIKKO GROUP 02/2022
TECHNICAL
MANUAL
WAWEJOINT® Free Movement Joint
Silent and Robust Free Movement Joint System
WAWEJOINT® Free Movement Joint
Silent and Robust Free Movement Joint System
•	 WAWEJOINT® is specially designed for smooth and silent transition across

1.1	 Materials and Dimensions
1.1.1	 Materials
Table 2.	 Materials and standards of WAWEJOINT® WJ6.
Version Top Rails Divider Plate Plate Dowels Anchors Sleeves
WAWEJOINT® Q235B DC01 S355J2 + N S235J2 + C450 ABS/HDPS
WAWEJOINT® is suitable for dry internal conditions.
6 WAWEJOINT® Free Movement Joint
Information
1.1.2	 Dimensions
Table 3.	 Dimensions [mm] of WAWEJOINT® WJ6
h
c/c
50 L
Type Height h Dowel Type Dowel Centers
c/c Length L Weight [kg] Slab Depth Sleeve Color
WJ6-90-2000 90 mm
WDR-6 500 mm 2000 mm
20.3 100 ~ 120 mm
Green
WJ6-115-2000 115 mm 21.2 125 ~ 145 mm
WJ6-135-2000 135 mm 22.0 145 ~ 170 mm
WJ6-160-2000 160 mm 22.9 170 ~ 195 mm
WJ6-185-2000 185 mm 23.8 195 ~ 225 mm
WJ6-215-2000 215 mm 24.9 225 ~ 250 mm
WJ6-230-2000 230 mm 25.4 245 ~ 270 mm
WJ6-245-2000 245 mm 25.9 260 ~ 300 mm
If the height requirements are different from those indicated in Table 3, Peikko Technical Support will design
WAWEJOINT® with a custom height for clients.
1.2	 Quality
Peikko Group’s production units are externally controlled and periodically audited on the basis of production